
S. 

No.
Sem Exam Date Day Session

Course 

Code

1 I 30-12-2024 Monday FN 23EN1LT2

2 I 02-01-2025 Thursday FN 23CY1LT4

3 I 04-01-2025 Saturday FN 23PH1LT3

4 I 08-01-2025 Wednesday FN 23MA1T1

5 I 11-01-2025 Saturday FN 23CS1LT5

6 II 20-12-2024 Friday FN 23MA2T5

7 II 26-12-2024 Thursday FN 23EE2LT1

8 II 27-12-2024 Friday FN 23EC2LT2

9 II 03-01-2025 Friday FN 23EN2T1

10 III 18-12-2024 Wednesday FN 23EC3T2

11 III 24-12-2024 Tuesday FN 23MA3T6

12 III 31-12-2024 Tuesday FN 23EE3T5

13 III 09-01-2025 Thursday FN 23EC3T4

AL-AMEEN ENGINEERING COLLEGE
TC-01(AUTONOMOUS)

ERODE - 638 104

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Time Table - B.E./B.Tech. Degree Examinations - November/December 2024

Regulations - 2023 :: Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)

AEC / COE / ESE / 2024-25 / Odd / 01  - Published on: 04.11.2024

Programme B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

Dr. G. Balaji

Controller of Examinations

     Dr. A.M.J. Md. Zubair Rahman

Principal

Course Name

Communicative English

Engineering Chemistry

Calculus and Differential Equations

Problem Solving and C Programming

FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM                                     AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM

Analog Electronics

Transforms and Random Processes

Electromagnetic Theory

Signals and Systems

Engineering Physics

Laplace Transforms and Complex Analysis

Electrical Circuits Analysis

Electronic Devices and Circuits

Technical English


